
 

WAREHAM WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FACILITY 
6 Tony’s Lane; Wareham, MA 02571 

                                                             Phone (508) 295-0450            Fax (508) 291-2737 
                                                                                  TTY (800) 439-2370                        

                                This institution is an equal opportunity provider, and employer.    
 

 
 

 
Narrows Force Main Lining  

Plan Holders list from mandatory PreBid held June 24, 2022 
(in no particular order) 

 
  
   Company:                                      Contact:             Email:                                   Phone: 

Hill Services                                   Ed Ward           eward@hillishere.com           (901)301-1236 
Insituform Technologies LLC       Will Markey     wmarkey@aegion.com           (508)680-6786 
J. Fletcher Creamer & Son Inc.     David Koger     dkoger@jfcson.com                (908)986-5695 
Spiniello Companies                     Justin Jacobs     jjacobs@spinielloco.com        (410)235-0094 
Michels                                          Drew Butler     dbutler@michels.us                 (860)-274-5468 
N. Granese & Sons, Inc                 Bryan Granese btgranese@ngranese.com        (781)592-8121 
National Water Main Cleaning     James Fleming jfleming@mwmcc-bos.com     (781)828-0863 

  
          

 
 
  
 


